
2019-2020 Aftercare Calendar  

August 15, Thursday (Feast of the Assumption) Open 8-5 

August 30, Friday (Feast of St. Louis) Open 8-5 

September 2, Monday (Labor Day) Closed  

October 11, Friday (Professional Development) Open 8-5 

October 14, Monday (Fall Break) Closed 

October 15, Tuesday (Parent Teacher Conferences) Open 8-5 

November 1, Friday (All Saints Day) Open 8-5 

November 27-29 (Thanksgiving Break) Closed 

December 20, Friday (1/2 Christmas Break) Open 11:15-6 

December 23-January 6 (Christmas Break) Closed  

January 20, Monday (MLK Day) Closed 

January 31, Tuesday (Grandparents Day 1st-8th grades) 11:15-6 

February 14, Friday (Professional Development) Open 8-5 

February 17, Monday (Presidents Day) Closed   

March 9-11 (Spring Break) Open 8-5 (SIGN UPS) 

March 12-13 (Spring Break) Closed  

April 8 (Easter Break) Open 11:15-6  

April 9-13 (Easter Break) Closed  

May 22 (Summer break begins) Closed  

 


